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Joseph Hagerty12

USOTC

6.200 6.000 6.4004.9005.3006.000A:

B: 9.500 9.100 8.8508.0008.9009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.000 14.200 15.70012.900 15.25015.100 88.150

Place: 3 8T 56 9* 1 2 1

1

Sho Nakamori57

Stanford

5.400 6.100 6.1005.9005.7006.000A:

B: 9.500 8.800 8.0008.7508.6508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.500 14.350 14.90014.650 14.10014.900 87.400

Place: 10T 7 6T 42T 2 15T 2

2

Danell Leyva41

Universal

6.200 5.900 6.7005.5005.4005.900A:

B: 9.500 8.950 8.2008.7008.6507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.600 14.050 15.70014.200 14.90014.850 87.300

Place: 28 14 18* 9* 3 3 3

3

Chris Brooks16

Oklahoma

6.600 5.700 6.3005.5005.0006.200A:

B: 8.450 7.400 8.5508.6008.9009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.400 13.900 15.05014.100 14.85013.100 86.400

Place: 1 15* 22T 35* 33 4 4

4

Guillermo Alvarez7

Minnesota

6.200 5.600 4.4005.8005.6006.300A:

B: 9.350 9.000 7.1008.7508.5009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.350 14.100 15.55014.550 11.50014.600 85.650

Place: 2 12* 9T 16 6T 55 5

5

John Orozco59

World Cup

6.200 5.400 6.0005.7005.5005.600A:

B: 9.050 7.350 8.3508.8508.6508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.500 14.150 15.25014.550 14.35012.750 85.550

Place: 10T 10T 9T 29T 47T 9T 6

6

Greg Ter-Zakhariants80

Stanford

6.200 5.300 5.8005.1005.6006.200A:

B: 9.200 7.500 8.7508.9008.5008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.450 14.100 15.40014.000 14.55012.800 85.300

Place: 12 12* 25T 19T 45T 6 7

7

Kyle Bunthuwong17

Berkeley

6.200 6.000 5.8005.5005.3005.600A:

B: 9.150 8.600 8.3008.3007.8008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 14.200 13.100 15.35013.800 14.10014.600 85.150

Place: 17* 32T 35T 23T 6T 15T 8

8

Chris Cameron20

Michigan

5.400 5.600 5.0005.9006.0005.800A:

B: 8.900 9.150 9.1009.0006.1008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.700 12.100 14.30014.900 14.10014.750 84.850

Place: 8* 48 3 53 4 15T 9

9
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Kyson Bunthuwong18

Berkeley

5.400 5.800 5.9005.5005.2005.900A:

B: 9.250 7.450 8.7008.7007.9509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.900 13.150 14.65014.200 14.60013.250 84.750

Place: 5T 31 18* 49T 30 5 10

10

Jacob Bateman6

Ohio State

6.200 5.700 5.8005.7004.3006.100A:

B: 9.500 8.300 8.5008.9507.4508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 14.300 11.750 15.70014.650 14.30014.000 84.700

Place: 14T 54T 6T 9* 16 12 11

11

David Sender72

Stanford

6.600 5.600 5.5006.3005.8005.900A:

B: 9.500 7.350 7.6008.9007.7507.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.650 13.550 16.10015.200 13.10012.950 84.550

Place: 27 23T 1 1 36T 34T 12

12

Steven Legendre50

Oklahoma

6.600 5.800 5.8005.6005.1006.500A:

B: 9.400 8.400 8.6507.8508.1007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.800

Final: 13.100 13.200 16.00013.450 14.45014.200 84.400

Place: 34T 30 46T 3* 13T 7 13

13

Alexy Bilozertchev10

Unattached

6.200 5.600 5.2005.2005.5005.800A:

B: 9.600 8.850 8.1008.7008.0507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.400

Final: 13.200 13.550 15.80013.900 13.30014.450 84.200

Place: 32T 23T 29T 8 9 28T 14

14

Josh Dixon26

Stanford

6.600 5.300 5.8005.3005.4006.100A:

B: 9.450 8.100 8.5508.4506.3008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Final: 14.750 11.700 16.05013.750 14.35013.400 84.000

Place: 7 56T 37T 2 26T 9T 15

15

Philip Onorato58

Ohio State

6.600 5.500 4.4006.0004.5005.600A:

B: 9.400 7.850 8.9508.5007.8008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.200 12.300 16.00014.500 13.35013.350 83.700

Place: 17T 45T 12T 3* 28T 27 16

16

Tyler Mizoguchi53

Illinois

6.600 5.900 4.2005.6005.3005.700A:

B: 8.700 8.300 8.6508.5007.3508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.300 12.650 15.30014.100 12.85014.200 83.400

Place: 14T 39 22T 26T 13T 39 17T

17T

Bryant Hadden30

Stanford

4.600 6.000 5.1006.2005.9005.400A:

B: 9.300 6.950 8.3508.7508.2508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.000 14.150 13.90014.950 13.45012.950 83.400

Place: 21T 10T 2 55 36T 25T 17T

17T
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Ryan Lieberman42

Stanford

6.200 6.200 5.7005.6005.7004.800A:

B: 9.500 7.500 8.7008.3006.8508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.850 12.550 15.70013.900 14.40013.700 83.100

Place: 42T 40T 29T 9* 20T 8 19

19

Yoshi Mori55

New Hope

6.200 5.300 5.0005.3005.0005.200A:

B: 9.450 8.400 8.1507.9008.9008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.400 13.900 15.65013.200 13.15013.700 83.000

Place: 31 15* 51T 13* 20T 32T 20

20

Thomas Kelley36

Michigan

5.800 5.400 5.8005.8004.5005.300A:

B: 9.550 8.150 8.5508.0508.4507.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.850 12.950 15.35013.850 14.35013.550 82.900

Place: 42T 37 33T 23T 22T 9T 21

21

Brandon Wynn86

Ohio State

6.200 5.500 5.5006.3004.5004.900A:

B: 9.250 7.650 8.4008.4007.8508.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.200 12.350 15.35014.700 13.90013.150 82.650

Place: 32T 44 5 23T 32 20 22T

22T

Alex Buscaglia19

Stanford

6.400 5.500 6.2005.6004.1005.500A:

B: 9.500 7.000 8.0007.2508.9008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.200 13.000 15.90012.850 14.20012.500 82.650

Place: 17* 36 57 6T 53T 13 22T

22T

Glen Ishino34

Berkeley

6.200 5.800 6.1005.3005.8005.000A:

B: 8.900 6.950 7.8509.0508.1007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.500 13.900 15.10014.350 13.95012.750 82.550

Place: 48 15T 16T 33T 47T 19 24

24

Justin Laury39

HGA

5.400 5.100 5.6005.6004.9005.000A:

B: 9.350 8.100 8.5508.9006.2509.400

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.400 11.150 14.65014.500 14.15013.200 82.050

Place: 13 63 12T 49T 31 14 25

25

Matt Hicks33

Colorado Trn Ctr

5.400 5.500 5.3005.2004.3004.900A:

B: 9.350 8.050 8.3008.5008.5008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Final: 13.550 12.800 14.75013.700 13.60013.550 81.950

Place: 29 38 39 46T 22T 23 26

26

Alexander Naddour56

Arizona Flairs

6.200 4.900 5.2004.6004.6004.900A:

B: 9.450 7.600 7.8008.3508.7508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.050 13.350 15.65012.950 13.00012.500 80.500

Place: 37T 27T 55 13* 53T 37T 27

27



2009 Winter Cup Prelims
Prelims Combined
Men
Competition I
Thursday, February 5

Page: 4

Printed on: 2/5/2009

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Mel Santander74

Michigan

3.800 5.300 5.3004.9005.8005.400A:

B: 8.000 7.600 7.9009.1008.9508.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.700 14.750 11.70014.000 13.20012.900 80.250

Place: 25T 2T 25T 59 41T 31 28

28

Dylan Akers2

Cypress

6.200 5.100 5.2005.3004.6005.100A:

B: 8.750 7.650 7.8008.3007.8007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.950 12.400 14.95013.600 13.00012.750 79.650

Place: 39T 43 40T 40T 47T 37T 29

29

Jeffrey Langenstein38

San Mateo

6.600 4.800 4.3005.3003.9005.300A:

B: 8.700 7.800 7.4008.8507.8508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.900 11.750 15.30014.150 11.70012.600 79.400

Place: 23 54T 21 26T 51T 52 30

30

Sean Melton49

Orlando Metro

6.200 5.500 5.0004.6004.7005.700A:

B: 8.800 7.100 7.6508.0507.1508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Final: 13.750 11.850 15.00012.650 12.65012.600 78.500

Place: 24 51T 59 38* 51T 42 31

31

Austin Phillips63

Illinois

6.600 5.400 4.9005.3005.0005.500A:

B: 8.650 6.650 7.8508.2007.1507.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500

Final: 12.600 12.150 15.25013.500 12.75012.050 78.300

Place: 47 47 43T 29T 57 40T 32

32

Anthony Beck8

LVSA

5.400 4.700 5.2004.0005.2005.200A:

B: 8.100 8.750 7.9007.2508.6008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.100 13.800 13.50011.250 13.10013.450 78.200

Place: 34T 18T 61 57 24T 34T 33

33

Spencer Johnson35

Colorado Trn Ctr

6.200 4.400 5.0004.9004.5005.000A:

B: 9.000 8.500 6.7508.2507.5508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.100 12.050 15.20013.150 11.75012.900 78.150

Place: 34T 49 54 32 41T 51 34

34

Jake Dalton24

Gym Nevada

6.600 5.400 5.6005.8004.5005.500A:

B: 8.550 6.800 5.9508.1006.8008.900

ND: -0.400 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 14.300 11.300 14.75013.900 11.55012.200 78.000

Place: 14T 61T 29T 46T 56 54 35

35

Edward Mesa51

Universal

6.200 5.500 5.7005.4005.5005.900A:

B: 8.450 7.950 7.7507.8505.1506.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.450 10.650 14.65013.250 13.45013.450 77.900

Place: 49 65 48T 49T 24T 25T 36

36
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D.J. Repp66

Minnesota

6.200 5.100 5.0005.3004.9005.200A:

B: 8.800 7.950 7.7508.5008.1505.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.700

Final: 10.200 13.050 15.00013.800 12.75013.050 77.850

Place: 56 34T 35T 38* 34T 40T 37

37

Wyatt Aycock4

Orlando Metro

6.200 5.200 4.7005.1004.7005.600A:

B: 8.350 7.750 7.8007.3007.0008.200

ND: -0.400 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Final: 13.500 11.700 14.15012.400 12.50012.950 77.200

Place: 30 56T 60 54 36T 44 38

38

Miguel Pineda64

Penn State

5.800 5.200 4.7005.8005.5005.200A:

B: 9.100 7.600 7.3508.4006.3506.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.350 11.850 14.90014.200 12.05012.800 77.150

Place: 54T 51T 18T 42T 45T 48T 39

39

Cameron Rogers68

Weyandts

5.000 5.100 3.9004.9005.2005.500A:

B: 8.700 8.850 8.2508.6007.1005.850

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.350 12.300 13.60013.500 12.15013.950 76.850

Place: 54T 45T 43T 56 17T 46 40

40

Matt Chelberg21

Hocking Valley

6.600 4.600 4.4005.7004.9005.200A:

B: 8.300 8.300 7.6507.1005.6006.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.700 10.500 14.80012.800 12.05012.900 74.750

Place: 53 66 58 45 41T 48T 41

41

Jesus Vidal de Leon87

Dominican Republic

6.600 5.600 5.1004.1002.9005.200A:

B: 8.650 8.350 8.2006.1505.1507.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.400 8.050 15.25010.250 13.30013.950 73.200

Place: 50 67 62 29T 17T 28T 42

42

Paul Ruggeri, III73

Illinois

6.600 5.800 6.2005.3005.3000.000A:

B: 9.400 8.500 9.1508.3007.2500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 12.550 16.00013.600 15.35014.300 71.800

Place: 57* 40T 40T 3T 11T 1 43

43

Tim Gentry28

Stanford

6.600 5.100 5.3005.9000.0005.400A:

B: 9.300 7.950 8.4508.7500.0007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.950 0.000 15.90014.650 13.75013.050 70.300

Place: 39T 68* 6T 6T 34T 22 44

44

Craig Padera60

Illinois

6.200 5.800 5.1000.0005.6005.500A:

B: 8.900 7.550 8.1500.0008.1508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.000 13.750 15.1000.000 13.25013.350 69.450

Place: 21T 20 63* 33T 28T 30 45

45



2009 Winter Cup Prelims
Prelims Combined
Men
Competition I
Thursday, February 5

Page: 6

Printed on: 2/5/2009

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Ralph Rosso70

Michigan

6.200 5.100 0.0005.5005.5005.400A:

B: 8.750 9.200 0.0009.0007.9506.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 11.850 13.450 14.95014.500 0.00014.300 69.050

Place: 52 25 12T 40T 11T 57* 46

46

Kerry Adderly1

LVSA

6.600 5.400 5.8005.2000.0005.700A:

B: 8.700 6.000 8.0508.0000.0007.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.750 0.000 15.30013.200 13.85011.400 66.500

Place: 44T 68* 51T 26T 60 21 47

47

Mario West83

Preston

6.200 4.900 0.0004.8003.9004.500A:

B: 8.800 6.450 0.0008.4007.7508.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.650 11.650 14.90013.200 0.00011.350 63.750

Place: 46 59 51T 42T 61 57* 48

48

Eddie Crane22

LVSA

6.200 4.600 4.5000.0004.5005.500A:

B: 8.600 7.150 6.2000.0007.2008.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.700 11.700 14.7000.000 10.70011.750 62.550

Place: 25T 56T 63* 48 59 56 49

49

Edward Umphrey81

Michigan

6.200 5.400 0.0006.1000.0005.700A:

B: 9.250 7.550 0.0007.9000.0007.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.750 0.000 15.45014.000 0.00012.950 55.150

Place: 44T 68* 25T 17T 36T 57* 50

50

Timothy Schmidt75

Nebraska

0.000 5.400 0.0005.6005.7005.500A:

B: 0.000 8.350 0.0007.6508.0008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.150 13.700 0.00013.250 0.00013.750 54.850

Place: 20 21 48T 60* 19 57* 51

51

RJ Heflin32

HGA

6.200 4.400 0.0000.0005.6004.900A:

B: 9.400 7.550 0.0000.0008.2008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.050 13.800 15.6000.000 0.00011.950 54.400

Place: 37T 18T 63* 15 58 57* 52

52

Adam Al Rokh3

Temple

5.000 0.000 0.0004.8005.0004.400A:

B: 7.800 0.000 0.0009.2008.6007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.950 13.600 12.80014.000 0.0000.000 52.350

Place: 51 22 25T 58 65* 57* 53

53

Russell Dabritz23

Minnesota

0.000 5.300 4.6005.4004.8000.000A:

B: 0.000 7.600 8.9508.5007.0500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 11.850 0.00013.900 13.55012.900 52.200

Place: 57* 51T 29T 60* 41T 24 54

54
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Chris Lung44

Illinois

6.200 5.300 4.9000.0005.4000.000A:

B: 9.200 7.650 6.7500.0006.5500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 11.950 15.4000.000 11.65012.950 51.950

Place: 57* 50 63* 19* 36T 53 55

55

Patrick McLaughlin48

Temple

0.000 5.400 5.1004.9004.7000.000A:

B: 0.000 5.250 7.4508.7006.8500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 11.550 0.00013.600 12.55010.650 48.350

Place: 57* 60 40T 60* 63 43 56

56

Vladislav Klurman37

Penn State

6.600 3.200 0.0006.1005.7000.000A:

B: 8.450 1.000 0.0007.9508.5000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 14.200 15.05014.050 0.0004.200 47.500

Place: 57* 8T 24 35* 64 57* 57

57

Sean Golden13

HGA

6.200 0.000 0.0005.4000.0005.800A:

B: 9.200 0.000 0.0008.9500.0009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.900 0.000 15.40014.350 0.0000.000 44.650

Place: 5T 68* 16T 19* 65* 57* 58

58

Tim McNeill54

Berkeley

0.000 5.800 0.0005.8006.2000.000A:

B: 0.000 8.800 0.0008.7009.0500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 15.250 0.00014.500 0.00014.600 44.350

Place: 57* 1 12T 60* 6T 57* 59

59

Roger Pasek62

Illinois

6.200 0.000 0.0000.0005.3005.800A:

B: 8.950 0.000 0.0000.0008.0509.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.950 13.350 15.0500.000 0.0000.000 43.350

Place: 4 27T 63* 35T 65* 57* 60

60

Daniel Ribeiro67

Illinois

0.000 4.800 0.0000.0006.3005.800A:

B: 0.000 7.500 0.0000.0008.2008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.700 14.500 0.0000.000 0.00012.300 41.500

Place: 8* 5 63* 60* 55 57* 61

61

Cameron Deer25

HGA

0.000 5.200 0.0004.6005.4000.000A:

B: 0.000 8.200 0.0008.9007.9500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 13.350 0.00013.500 0.00013.400 40.250

Place: 57* 27T 43T 60* 26T 57* 62

62

Brian Liscovitz88

Illinois

0.000 5.600 4.9000.0004.7000.000A:

B: 0.000 8.600 7.3500.0008.3500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 13.050 0.0000.000 12.25014.200 39.500

Place: 57* 34T 63* 60* 13T 45 63

63
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John Vogtman82

Temple

0.000 0.000 4.7005.0005.4000.000A:

B: 0.000 0.000 7.4008.4505.9000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 11.300 0.00013.450 12.1000.000 36.850

Place: 57* 61T 46T 60* 65* 47 64

64

Ryan McCarthy47

Michigan

0.000 5.800 5.2000.0005.4000.000A:

B: 0.000 5.500 6.7500.0007.7000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 13.100 0.0000.000 11.95011.300 36.350

Place: 57* 32T 63* 60* 62 50 65

65

Pejman Ebrahimi27

Ohio State

6.600 0.000 0.0005.9000.0000.000A:

B: 8.850 0.000 0.0007.9500.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 0.000 15.45013.850 0.0000.000 29.300

Place: 57* 68* 33T 17T 65* 57* 66

66

Kyle Brady15

Berkeley

0.000 5.700 0.0005.8000.0000.000A:

B: 0.000 8.650 0.0008.9500.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00014.750 0.00014.350 29.100

Place: 57* 68* 4 60* 10 57* 67

67

Jonathan Horton11

Oklahoma

0.000 6.000 6.0000.0000.0000.000A:

B: 0.000 8.700 8.1000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 14.10014.700 28.800

Place: 57* 68* 63* 60* 5 15T 68

68

Cole Storer79

Minnesota

6.200 0.000 0.0000.0005.1000.000A:

B: 9.200 0.000 0.0000.0007.4500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 12.550 15.4000.000 0.0000.000 27.950

Place: 57* 40T 63* 19* 65* 57* 69T

69T

Phil Goldberg29

Michigan

0.000 0.000 0.0005.8005.3000.000A:

B: 0.000 0.000 0.0008.7508.1000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 13.400 0.00014.550 0.0000.000 27.950

Place: 57* 26 9T 60* 65* 57* 69T

69T

Eddie Hay31

Ohio State

5.400 0.000 0.0000.0000.0006.000A:

B: 9.050 0.000 0.0000.0000.0006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.900 0.000 14.4500.000 0.0000.000 27.350

Place: 41 68* 63* 52 65* 57* 71

71

Paul Woodward85

Michigan

0.000 4.600 0.0000.0005.8000.000A:

B: 0.000 8.050 0.0000.0008.6000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 14.400 0.0000.000 0.00012.650 27.050

Place: 57* 6 63* 60* 50 57* 72

72
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Seung Tai Lee40

Ohio State

0.000 0.000 5.5005.8000.0000.000A:

B: 0.000 0.000 7.6507.9500.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00013.750 13.1500.000 26.900

Place: 57* 68* 37T 60* 65* 32T 73

73

Ross Bradley14

Illinois

0.000 0.000 5.6000.0005.4000.000A:

B: 0.000 0.000 7.5000.0005.3000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 10.700 0.0000.000 13.1000.000 23.800

Place: 57* 64 63* 60* 65* 34T 74

74

Steven Spencer77

Ohio State

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0005.9000.000A:

B: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0008.8500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 14.750 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 14.750

Place: 57* 2T 63* 60* 65* 57* 75

75

Kit Beikmann9

Minnesota

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0006.1000.000A:

B: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0008.5500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 14.650 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 14.650

Place: 57* 4 63* 60* 65* 57* 76

76

Michael Partizpanyan61

Glendale YMCA

0.000 0.000 0.0006.4000.0000.000A:

B: 0.000 0.000 0.0006.8500.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00013.250 0.0000.000 13.250

Place: 57* 68* 48T 60* 65* 57* 77

77


